THE DATASHEET OF
MAX-8Q-0
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX-8
u-blox 8 GNSS modules
Data Sheet

Abstract

length, etc.
Table 11: Part identification code
8.3 Ordering codes
Ordering No. Product
MAX-8C-0 u-blox 8 GNSS LCC Module, Crystal, ROM, 9.7x10.1 mm, 500 pieces/reel
MAX-8Q-0 u-blox 8 GNSS LCC Module, TCXO, ROM, Green, 9.7x10.1 mm, 500 pieces/reel
Table 12: Product ordering codes for professional grade modules
☞ Product changes affecting form, fit or function are documented by u-blox. For a list of Product
Change Notifications (PCNs) see our website.
 MAX-8 - Data Sheet
UBX-16000093 - R06 Appendix  Page 25 of 27
Production Information
Appendix
A Glossary
Abbreviation Definition
AEC Automotive Electronics Council
BBR Battery Backed RAM
DDC Display Data Channel
EGNOS European Geostationary Navigation Overlay Service
ESD Electrostatic Sensitive Device*
FOC Full Operational Capability
GAGAN GPS Aided GEO Augmented Navigation
GLONASS GLObal Navigation Satellite System (Russian)
GNSS Global Navigation Satellite System
GPIO General Purpose Input/Output
GPS Global Positioning System
IMES Indoor MEssaging System
I2C Inter-Integrated Circuit
IEC International Electrotechnical Commission
ISO International Organization for Standardization
LCC Leadless Chip Carrier
LCS LoCation Services (protocol)
LNA Low Noise Amplifier
MSAS MTSAT Satellite Augmentation System
MSL Moisture Sensitivity Level
NMEA National Marine Electronics Association
PPP Point-to-Point Protocol* / Precise Point Positioning*
PCB Printed Circuit Board
PCN Product Change Notification
PPS Pulse Per Second
QZSS Quasi-Zenith Satellite System
RLM Return Link Message
RRLP Radio Resource LCS Protocol
RTC Real Time Clock
RTCM Radio Technical Commission for Maritime Services
SAW Surface Acoustic Wave
SBAS Satellite-Based Augmentation System
SCL Serial Clock
SMD Solder Mask Defined
SUPL Secure User Plane Location
TCXO Temperature-Compensated Crystal Oscillator
TTFF Time-To-First-Fix
UART Universal Asynchronous Receiver/Transmitter
UTC Coordinated Universal Time
WAAS Wide Area Augmentation System
Table 13: Explanation of the abbreviations and terms used
 MAX-8 - Data Sheet
UBX-16000093 - R06 Related documents  Page 26 of 27
Production Information
Related documents
[1] MAX-8 / MAX-M8 Hardware Integration Manual, Doc. No. UBX-15030059
[2] u-blox 8 / u-blox M8 Receiver Description Including Protocol Specification (Public version), Doc.
No. UBX-13003221
[3] u-blox Package Information Guide, Doc. No. UBX-14001652
[4] Power Management Application Note, Doc. No. UBX-13005162
[5] RTCM 10402.3 Recommended Standards for Differential GNSS, Ver. 2.3, RTCM Aug. 20, 2001
[6] Radio Resource LCS Protocol (RRLP), (3GPP TS 44.031 version 11.0.0 Release 11)
☞ For regular updates to u-blox documentation and to receive product change notifications, register
on our homepage (www.u-blox.com).